
IBA Youth Men´s & Women´s World Championships 2022

18.11.2022 21:50

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2022-11-18 19:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 12B

1 253 19:01:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN ALMUWALLAD MOHAMMED

CABRERA URIAS GAEL EZEQUIEL

RED

BLUE

KSA

MEX

BLUE RSC R1 0:55

Referee KAZ ALTAYEV ALISHER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

HUN

ESP

POL

EST

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

SZUCS VERONIKA

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

PETERSON JAKOV

2 254 19:16:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN GONZALEZ CURBELO DOUGLAS ....

PETROSYAN MANVEL

RED

BLUE

VEN

ARM

BLUE WP 0:4

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UAE

HUN

KAZ

ESP

ARG

ALWALI SULTAN

SZUCS VERONIKA

ALTAYEV ALISHER

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

SERVIDE ROBERTO

27:29

27:29

26:30

27:29

28:28

3 255 19:31:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN EREMEISHVILI SABA

MORIWAKI RYUSEI

RED

BLUE

GEO

JPN

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee UAE ALWALI SULTAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

FIN

KAZ

TUN

ARG

PETERSON JAKOV

MUSTONEN JARNO

ALTAYEV ALISHER

BOUHLEL SARAH

SERVIDE ROBERTO

26:28

27:28

27:28

28:27

27:28

4 256 19:46:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN ISAACS CRAIG

CHAKOUR EL GORROU ELIAS

RED

BLUE

AUS

ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee SVK SIMON RADOSLAV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

GER

TUN

KAZ

UAE

SERVIDE ROBERTO

KUSMAUL HOLGER

BOUHLEL SARAH

ALTAYEV ALISHER

ALWALI SULTAN

29:27

29:26

29:27

29:27

29:27

5 257 20:01:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN OCOMAN DANIL

MOUFLIH MARWAN

RED

BLUE

MDA

FRA

BLUE DSQ R3 1:27

Referee GER KUSMAUL HOLGER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FIN

SVK

HUN

POL

SCO

MUSTONEN JARNO

SIMON RADOSLAV

SZUCS VERONIKA

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

RAI RAVI

16:18

15:19

16:18

15:19

15:19

6 258 20:16:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN PAOCHANTHUEK PHISIT

PETROVSKIJ ALEKSANDR

RED

BLUE

THA

LTU

RED WP 4:0

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FIN

ARG

MDA

UAE

KAZ

MUSTONEN JARNO

SERVIDE ROBERTO

BANDALAC VALERIU

ALWALI SULTAN

ALTAYEV ALISHER

29:27

30:26

29:27

30:26

28:28
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7 259 20:31:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN CHIRIAC IONUT

GLOBENKO KIRILL

RED

BLUE

ROU

POL

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

HUN

GER

ESP

FIN

SVK

SZUCS VERONIKA

KUSMAUL HOLGER

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

MUSTONEN JARNO

SIMON RADOSLAV

26:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

8 260 20:46:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO ..AMA ..

KOVACS KRUZITO ARMAND

RED

BLUE

GUA

HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee UAE ALWALI SULTAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

ARG

TUN

KAZ

SCO

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

SERVIDE ROBERTO

BOUHLEL SARAH

ALTAYEV ALISHER

RAI RAVI

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

9 261 21:01:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN MAMMADOV RASHID

HAMZA TAMIM MOHAMED NAEIM ..I ..

RED

BLUE

AZE

EGY

BLUE RSC R2 1:43

Referee EST PETERSON JAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

POL

GER

ARG

UAE

BOUHLEL SARAH

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

KUSMAUL HOLGER

SERVIDE ROBERTO

ALWALI SULTAN

9:9

9:9

10:8

8:9

9:9

10 262 21:16:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN ALEKSANYAN AGHVAN

OJO NATHAN OSARO

RED

BLUE

ARM

IRL

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee SCO RAI RAVI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FIN

POL

MDA

ESP

SVK

MUSTONEN JARNO

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

BANDALAC VALERIU

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

SIMON RADOSLAV

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

11 263 21:31:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN BORUCKI PATRYK

TURK OGUZHAN

RED

BLUE

POL

TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee HUN SZUCS VERONIKA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FIN

SRB

ESP

SVK

EST

MUSTONEN JARNO

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

SIMON RADOSLAV

PETERSON JAKOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

12 264 21:46:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN ALVAREZ NOA RONNY

PIZURICA MARKO

RED

BLUE

CUB

SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UAE

GER

ARG

TUN

KAZ

ALWALI SULTAN

KUSMAUL HOLGER

SERVIDE ROBERTO

BOUHLEL SARAH

ALTAYEV ALISHER

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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